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Be-hold .

Lot

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

Price

$2,400

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$1,400

$500

$600

$600

$500

$650

$500

$500

$500

$600

$600

$600

$1,000

$700

$600

Result

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

sold at auction

sold later

sold later

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

Title

Gail

Spotted Tall

Charging Bear

Running Antelope

Goose

Low Dog

Nebagaman

Hunkpada Leader
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

$600

$600

$1,600

$2,000

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$1,700

$600

$850

$1,000

$650

$600

$500

$1,200

$1,800

$700

$1,800

$600

$800

$800

$600

$600

$2,100

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

sold later

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

Black Bird

Grant Rickards

Thunder Traveling (Color)

Revenger

Strikes Plenty

Elk Woman
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

$1,500

$700

$3,000

$1,100

$600

$700

$850

$600

$600

$600

$300

$500

$600

$600

$850

$400

$600

$600

$600

$600

$800

$600

$600

$1,300

$600

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

James Red Cloud

Kill Spotted Horse

Last Horse

Mrs. Juan Amigo

Pancho

Pea-Twy-Tuck

Red Fox

Annie Red Shirt

Black Bear

Touch the Cloud
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

87

98

99

100

101

102

103

105

106

107

108

109

110

$400

$600

$1,600

$2,000

$2,000

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$750

$700

$900

$400

$500

$800

$500

$800

$500

$500

$750

$1,600

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

5o0f 11

$500

$500

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$380

$300

$300

$300

$300

$1,000

$800

$1,000

$900

$700

$600

$1,400

$200

$3,600

$500

$500

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold later

sold later

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

Afternoon Nap

Classic Face

4th of July

War Parade

Sioux Tipi

Sioux Family Group

Assiniboin Dancer

Listening Dog

Men in Formal

Man with Eagle Feathers

Sioux Dance Costumes

4 Taos

2 Southern Ute

Cochiti and Tewa

Black Owl

Cut in the Head
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

$500

$460

$460

$500

$750

$900

$600

$1,000

$400

$600

$2,200

$2,800

$3,400

$750

$380

$360

$500

$6,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$1,000

$750

$6,000

$20,000

$4,000

$6,500

$1,250

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

Wet

Shield

Yellow Fox

Powatch

Horse Thief

Sioux Grass Dance

Census

Opium

Solomon

Nome Fire

Bisson Ribbon

Bisson Globe

Green Dress

Girl Reads Dog

Barrable

Kilburn

Ractory

Farm

In Front of Store
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167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

$1,600

$6,000

$1,500

$1,600

$1,000

$1,800

$650

$460

$500

$1,100

$650

$1,200

$500

$1,700

$220

$500

$1,500

$2,600

$500

$6,500

$550

$800

$550

$3,000

$360

$460

$800

$650

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

Southworth/Hawes

Brady OM

Dove

Book on Table

Muses Snoozes

Study of Woman

Paissley

Man with Cane

2 Borhters

Stanton

2Sailors

Handsome Soldier

Union Sergeant

Held Back

Phil

Grapes

Woman Lapdog

Nosegay

Black Boy

Carribbean

Wood Frame

Head on Lap

Wide-Eyed

http://be-hold.com/remaininglots.html

5/31/2013 2:07 PM



be-hold

8 of 11

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

$600

$750

$400

$380

$650

$800

$1,200

$2,700

$5,000

$900

$60

$60

$200

$500

$3,300

$220

$400

$1,500

$600

$600

$4,000

$600

$420

$1,500

$2,600

$3,000

$2,000

$140

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

Dog Cart

Livery

Autochrome

Window

Cuba CDV

Mississippi

Samoa

Charnat

DeClercq

Villeneuve

Brigman

D'Ora
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223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

$1,500

$1,500

$160

$500

$450

$1,200

$20,000

$1,500

$220

$1,700

$1,700

$1,700

$1,700

$1,700

$2,000

$420

$3,000

$2,500

$3,400

$1,200

$1,200

$1,000

$1,000

$200

$400

$1,500

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

Pluschow Man

Pluschow 2

Elephants

Circus Tent

Chaplin W.E. Smith

Outerbridge

Abbott Saloon

Limestone Crusher

Under the "L"

Rainy Day

Orchard St

ShoeShine

Weegee Dance

Jaws of Death

Bunkerhill

Okinawa Smith

Cologne

Communist Rome

Dali Light

Milton Greene
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251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

$5,000

$5,000

$4,500

$3,500

$3,500

$15,000

$6,000

$1,600

$2,200

$1,200

$500

$700

$600

$1,500

$500

$750

$400

$1,600

$1,200

$1,100

$750

$1,200

$800

$750

$500

$700

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

not sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

sold at auction

Elizabeth Town Frank

Men®s Club

Parkling Lot

For David Heath

Heinecken

Awakening Judy C

Interlude Judy C

Uelsman

Kenna

Winogrand

Man+Woman

Man+Woman

Kameitachi
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279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

201

$550

$600

$6,000

$5,300

$4,500

$2,000

$500

$3,500

$2,500

$2,500

$3,000

$6,000

sold at auction

sold later

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

not sold at auction

Nroma Jean

Marilyn Tears

Rita Hayworth

Jane Greer

Juliette Greco

Folberg

Noonrise

Misrach

Misrach

Haas

Haas

78 Rockland Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10705
Call (914) 423-5806 or Fax (914) 423 5802

E-Mail behold@be-hold.com

http://be-hold.com/remaininglots.html

5/31/2013 2:07 PM



