## Behold Larry Gottheim

Lot	Price	Result	Title
1	\$2,400	sold at auction	
2	\$1,000	sold at auction	
3	\$1,000	sold at auction	
4		sold later	
5	\$500	sold at auction	
6	\$1,400	sold at auction	
7	\$500	sold at auction	
8	\$600	sold at auction	
9		sold later	
10	\$600	sold at auction	
11		sold later	
12		sold later	
13	\$500	not sold at auction	Gail
14	\$650	sold at auction	
15	\$500	not sold at auction	Spotted Tail
16	\$500	not sold at auction	Charging Bear
17	\$500	not sold at auction	Running Antelope
18	\$600	not sold at auction	Goose
19	\$600	not sold at auction	Low Dog
20	\$600	not sold at auction	Nebagaman
22	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Hunkpada Leader
23	\$700	sold at auction	
24	\$600	sold at auction	

25	\$600	not sold at auction	Black Bird
26	\$600	sold at auction	
27	\$1,600	sold at auction	
28	\$2,000	sold at auction	
29	\$600	sold at auction	
30		sold later	
31		sold later	
32	\$600	not sold at auction	Grant Rickards
33	\$600	sold at auction	
34	\$600	not sold at auction	Thunder Traveling (Color)
35	\$600	sold at auction	
37	\$1,700	sold at auction	
38	\$600	not sold at auction	Revenger
39	\$850	sold at auction	
40	\$1,000	sold at auction	
41	\$650	sold at auction	
42	\$600	not sold at auction	Strikes Plenty
43	\$500	sold at auction	
44	\$1,200	sold at auction	
45	\$1,800	sold at auction	
46	\$700	sold at auction	
47	\$1,800	sold at auction	
48	\$600	sold at auction	
49	\$800	sold at auction	
50	\$800	sold at auction	
51	\$600	sold at auction	
52	\$600	not sold at auction	Elk Woman
53	\$2,100	sold at auction	

54	\$1,500	sold at auction	
55	\$700	sold at auction	
56	\$3,000	sold at auction	
57		sold later	
58	\$1,100	sold at auction	
59	\$600	not sold at auction	James Red Cloud
60	\$700	sold at auction	
61	\$850	sold at auction	
62	\$600	not sold at auction	Kill Spotted Horse
63	\$600	not sold at auction	Last Horse
64	\$600	sold at auction	
65	\$300	not sold at auction	Mrs. Juan Amigo
66	\$500	not sold at auction	Pancho
67	\$600	not sold at auction	Pea-Twy-Tuck
68		sold later	
	0000	not sold at auction	Red Fox
69	\$600	not sold at auction	NCG T OX
70	\$850 \$850	sold at auction	Ned Fox
	·		Annie Red Shirt
70	\$850	sold at auction	
70 71	\$850 \$400	sold at auction not sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt
70 71 72	\$850 \$400 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt
70 71 72 73	\$850 \$400 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt
70 71 72 73 74	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction  sold later	Annie Red Shirt
70 71 72 73 74 75	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction  sold later  sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt Black Bear
70 71 72 73 74 75 76	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction  sold later  sold at auction  not sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt Black Bear
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$800	sold at auction not sold at auction not sold at auction sold at auction sold later sold at auction not sold at auction sold at auction sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt Black Bear
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$800 \$600	sold at auction  not sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction  sold later  sold at auction  not sold at auction  sold at auction  sold at auction  sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt Black Bear
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79	\$850 \$400 \$600 \$600 \$600 \$800 \$600 \$600	sold at auction not sold at auction not sold at auction sold at auction sold later sold at auction not sold at auction	Annie Red Shirt Black Bear

82	\$400	sold at auction
83	\$600	sold at auction
84	\$1,600	sold at auction
85	\$2,000	sold at auction
86	\$2,000	sold at auction
87	\$500	sold at auction
88	\$500	sold at auction
89	\$500	sold at auction
90	\$500	sold at auction
91	\$500	sold at auction
92	\$500	sold at auction
93	\$500	sold at auction
94	\$500	sold at auction
95	\$500	sold at auction
96	\$500	sold at auction
87	\$500	sold at auction
98	\$750	sold at auction
99	\$700	sold at auction
100	\$900	sold at auction
101	\$400	sold at auction
102	\$500	sold at auction
103	\$800	sold at auction
105	\$500	sold at auction
106	\$800	sold at auction
107	\$500	sold at auction
108	\$500	sold at auction
109	\$750	sold at auction
110	\$1,600	sold at auction

111	\$500	sold at auction	
112	\$500	sold at auction	
113	\$300	not sold at auction	Afternoon Nap
114	\$300	not sold at auction	Classic Face
115	\$300	not sold at auction	4th of July
116	\$300	not sold at auction	War Parade
117	\$300	not sold at auction	Sioux Tipi
118	\$300	not sold at auction	Sioux Family Group
119	\$300	not sold at auction	Assiniboin Dancer
120	\$300	sold at auction	
121	\$380	sold at auction	
122	\$300	not sold at auction	Listening Dog
123	\$300	not sold at auction	Men in Formal
124	\$300	not sold at auction	Man with Eagle Feathers
125	\$300	not sold at auction	Sioux Dance Costumes
126		sold later	
127		sold later	
128	\$1,000	not sold at auction	4 Taos
129	\$800	not sold at auction	2 Southern Ute
130	\$1,000	sold at auction	
131	\$900	sold at auction	
132	\$700	sold at auction	
133	\$600	not sold at auction	Cochiti and Tewa
134	\$1,400	sold at auction	
135	\$200	sold at auction	
136	\$3,600	sold at auction	
137	\$500	not sold at auction	Black Owl
138	\$500	not sold at auction	Cut in the Head

139	\$500	not sold at auction	Wet
140	\$460	not sold at auction	Shield
141	\$460	sold at auction	
142	\$500	not sold at auction	Yellow Fox
143	\$750	not sold at auction	Powatch
144	\$900	not sold at auction	Horse Thief
145	\$600	not sold at auction	Sioux Grass Dance
146	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Census
147	\$400	sold at auction	
148	\$600	sold at auction	
149	\$2,200	sold at auction	
150	\$2,800	sold at auction	
151	\$3,400	sold at auction	
152	\$750	not sold at auction	Opium
153	\$380	sold at auction	
154	\$360	not sold at auction	Solomon
155	\$500	not sold at auction	Nome Fire
156	\$6,000	not sold at auction	Bisson Ribbon
157	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Bisson Globe
158	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Green Dress
159	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Girl Reads Dog
160	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Barrable
161	\$750	not sold at auction	Kilburn
162	\$6,000	sold at auction	
163	\$20,000	not sold at auction	Ractory
164	\$4,000	not sold at auction	Farm
165	\$6,500	sold at auction	
166	\$1,250	not sold at auction	In Front of Store

167	\$1,600	sold at auction	
168	\$6,000	not sold at auction	Southworth/Hawes
169	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Brady OM
170	\$1,600	sold at auction	
171	\$1,000	sold at auction	
172	\$1,800	not sold at auction	Dove
173	\$650	not sold at auction	Book on Table
174	\$460	not sold at auction	Muses Snoozes
175	\$500	not sold at auction	Study of Woman
176	\$1,100	not sold at auction	Paissley
177	\$650	not sold at auction	Man with Cane
178	\$1,200	sold at auction	
179	\$500	not sold at auction	2 Borhters
180	\$1,700	not sold at auction	Stanton
181	\$220	not sold at auction	2Sailors
182	\$500	not sold at auction	Handsome Soldier
183	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Union Sergeant
184	\$2,600	sold at auction	
185	\$500	not sold at auction	Held Back
186	\$6,500	not sold at auction	Phil
187	\$550	not sold at auction	Grapes
188	\$800	not sold at auction	Woman Lapdog
189	\$550	not sold at auction	Nosegay
190	\$3,000	not sold at auction	Black Boy
191	\$360	not sold at auction	Carribbean
192	\$460	not sold at auction	Wood Frame
193	\$800	not sold at auction	Head on Lap
194	\$650	not sold at auction	Wide-Eyed

195	\$600	not sold at auction	Dog Cart
196	\$750	sold at auction	
197	\$400	sold at auction	
198	\$380	not sold at auction	Livery
199	\$650	sold at auction	
200	\$800	not sold at auction	Autochrome
201	\$1,200	sold at auction	
202	\$2,700	sold at auction	
203	\$5,000	not sold at auction	Window
204	\$900	sold at auction	
205	\$60	not sold at auction	Cuba CDV
206	\$60	sold at auction	
207	\$200	not sold at auction	Mississippi
208	\$500	sold at auction	
209	\$3,300	sold at auction	
210	\$220	sold at auction	
211	\$400	not sold at auction	Samoa
212	\$1,500	sold at auction	
213	\$600	not sold at auction	Charnat
214	\$600	not sold at auction	DeClercq
215	\$4,000	sold at auction	
216	\$600	not sold at auction	Villeneuve
217	\$420	sold at auction	
218	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Brigman
219	\$2,600	sold at auction	
220	\$3,000	sold at auction	
221	\$2,000	not sold at auction	D'Ora
222	\$140	sold at auction	

223	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Pluschow Man
224	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Pluschow 2
225	\$160	not sold at auction	Elephants
226	\$500	not sold at auction	Circus Tent
227	\$450	sold at auction	
228	\$1,200	not sold at auction	Chaplin W.E. Smith
229	\$20,000	not sold at auction	Outerbridge
230	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Abbott Saloon
231	\$220	sold at auction	
232	\$1,700	not sold at auction	Limestone Crusher
233	\$1,700	not sold at auction	Under the "L"
234	\$1,700	not sold at auction	Rainy Day
235		sold later	
236	\$1,700	not sold at auction	Orchard St
237	\$1,700	not sold at auction	ShoeShine
238	\$2,000	not sold at auction	Weegee Dance
239	\$420	sold at auction	
240	\$3,000	sold at auction	
241	\$2,500	not sold at auction	Jaws of Death
242	\$3,400	sold at auction	
243	\$1,200	not sold at auction	Bunkerhill
244	\$1,200	not sold at auction	Okinawa Smith
245	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Cologne
246	\$1,000	not sold at auction	Communist Rome
247	\$200	sold at auction	
248	\$400	not sold at auction	Dali Light
249		sold later	
250	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Milton Greene

251	\$5,000	not sold at auction	Elizabeth Town Frank
252	\$5,000	sold at auction	
253	\$4,500	sold at auction	
254		sold later	
255	\$3,500	not sold at auction	Men�s Club
256	\$3,500	not sold at auction	Parkling Lot
257	\$15,000	not sold at auction	For David Heath
258	\$6,000	not sold at auction	Heinecken
259	\$1,600	not sold at auction	Awakening Judy C
260	\$2,200	not sold at auction	Interlude Judy C
261	\$1,200	sold at auction	
262	\$500	not sold at auction	Uelsman
263	\$700	sold at auction	
264	\$600	not sold at auction	Kenna
265	\$1,500	not sold at auction	Winogrand
266		sold later	
267	\$500	not sold at auction	Man+Woman
268	\$750	sold at auction	
269	\$400	not sold at auction	Man+Woman
270	\$1,600	sold at auction	
271	\$1,200	sold at auction	
272	\$1,100	sold at auction	
273	\$750	sold at auction	
274	\$1,200	sold at auction	
275	\$800	not sold at auction	Kameitachi
276	\$750	sold at auction	
277	\$500	sold at auction	
278	\$700	sold at auction	

279	\$550	sold at auction	
280		sold later	
281	\$600	not sold at auction	Nroma Jean
282	\$6,000	not sold at auction	Marilyn Tears
283	\$5,300	not sold at auction	Rita Hayworth
284	\$4,500	not sold at auction	Jane Greer
285	\$2,000	not sold at auction	Juliette Greco
286	\$500	not sold at auction	Folberg
287	\$3,500	not sold at auction	Noonrise
288	\$2,500	not sold at auction	Misrach
289	\$2,500	not sold at auction	Misrach
290	\$3,000	not sold at auction	Haas
291	\$6,000	not sold at auction	Haas

78 Rockland Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10705 Call (914) 423-5806 or Fax (914) 423 5802

E-Mail behold@be-hold.com